Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

ESW_bro_en_3607-2810-12_v0100.indd   18 19.02.2016   11:15:21
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESW EMI Test Receiver  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
EMI Test Receiver, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®ESW8 1328.4100.08
EMI Test Receiver, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESW26 1328.4100.26
EMI Test Receiver, 2 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®ESW44 1328.4100.44
Hardware options
OCXO Precision Frequency Reference R&S®ESW-B4 1328.5012.02
External Generator Control R&S®ESW-B10 1328.5006.02
Solid State Drive (SSD), including firmware for R&S®ESW R&S®ESW-B18 1328.4997.02
Low-Noise Amplifier, 150 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.08
Low-Noise Amplifier, 150 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.26
Low-Noise Amplifier, 150 kHz to 44 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.44
USB Mass Memory Write Protection R&S®FSW-B33 1313.3602.02
Firmware/software options
Security Write Protection, for solid state drive R&S®ESW-K33 1328.4916.02
Realtime Spectrum Analysis R&S®ESW-K55 1328.4968.02
External accessories
EMI Measurement Software, basic version for commercial and military standards R&S®EMC32-EB 1300.7010.02
EMI Autotest Option for R&S®EMC32-EB R&S®EMC32-K10 1117.6840.02
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by  Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.